
Standard Term
Week Long Immersion:      
SCIE 620

Weekend Immersion:     
HUMS 619          

Class Dates
Monday, January 26 -     
Friday, May 8 February 13-17   

3/28, 3/29, 4/11, 4/12, 
4/18, (Makeup Date: 
4/19)  

Registration Opens at 
12:01am Wed, 12/3/14 Wed, 12/3/14 Wed, 12/3/14

Registration for 
Faculty/Staff opens at 
12:01am Mon, 12/8/14 Mon, 12/8/14 Mon, 12/8/14

Registration Closes at 12:00 
noon Fri, 1/23/15 Mon, 2/2/15 Fri, 3/6/15

End 100% tuition refund, 
5:00pm; Students who 
withdraw after this owe 
100% tuition Fri, 1/30/15 Fri, 1/30/15 Fri, 1/30/15

Last day to withdraw with 
no record on transcript Fri, 1/30/15 Fri, 2/13/15 Sat, 3/28/15

Last day to withdraw with 
"W" on transcript; Students 
who withdraw after this 
receive a grade Fri, 4/24/15 Noon,Tues 2/17/15 Noon, 4/18/15

SPRING 2015 REGISTRATION AND WITHDRAWAL DATES                                                    
Graduate Liberal Studies at Wesleyan University (subject to change)


